
RALLYESTONE 2012 DISTANCIAS Y CAMBIOS DE MEDIA

SECO AGUA

TRAMO 1
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 0,605 45,00 0:00:48,4 0:00:48,4
0,605 0,805 33,00 0:00:21,8 0:01:10,2
0,805 11,890 49,90 0:13:19,7 0:14:29,9

TRAMO 2 TRAMO 2
TIEMPO TIEMPO TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 18,756 49,90 0:22:33,1 0:22:33,1 0,000 6,210 46,90 0:07:56,7 0:07:56,7
18,756 19,309 40,00 0:00:49,8 0:23:22,9 6,210 18,756 49,90 0:15:05,1 0:23:01,8
19,309 24,869 49,90 0:06:41,1 0:30:04,0 18,756 19,309 40,00 0:00:49,8 0:23:51,6
24,869 28,263 38,00 0:05:21,5 0:35:25,6 19,309 24,869 49,90 0:06:41,1 0:30:32,7
28,263 30,609 35,00 0:04:01,3 0:39:26,9 24,869 28,263 35,00 0:05:49,1 0:36:21,8
30,609 34,190 40,00 0:05:22,3 0:44:49,2 28,263 30,609 32,00 0:04:23,9 0:40:45,7
34,190 37,136 49,90 0:03:32,5 0:48:21,7 30,609 34,190 40,00 0:05:22,3 0:46:08,0
37,136 41,095 43,00 0:05:31,5 0:53:53,1 34,190 37,136 49,90 0:03:32,5 0:49:40,5
41,095 43,659 38,00 0:04:02,9 0:57:56,1 37,136 41,095 43,00 0:05:31,5 0:55:12,0

41,095 43,659 35,00 0:04:23,7 0:59:35,7

TRAMO 3
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 2,084 33,00 0:03:47,3 0:03:47,3
2,084 4,526 49,90 0:02:56,2 0:06:43,5
4,526 9,137 33,00 0:08:23,0 0:15:06,5

TRAMO 4
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 0,527 35,00 0:00:54,2 0:00:54,2
0,527 2,794 49,90 0:02:43,6 0:03:37,8
2,794 5,098 30,00 0:04:36,5 0:08:14,2
5,098 6,572 49,90 0:01:46,3 0:10:00,6
6,572 7,518 30,00 0:01:53,5 0:11:54,1
7,518 10,163 49,90 0:03:10,8 0:15:04,9

10,163 10,443 30,00 0:00:33,6 0:15:38,5
10,443 11,592 35,00 0:01:58,2 0:17:36,7
11,592 13,184 45,00 0:02:07,4 0:19:44,1
13,184 15,259 30,00 0:04:09,0 0:23:53,1
15,259 15,992 40,00 0:01:06,0 0:24:59,0
15,992 16,754 30,00 0:01:31,4 0:26:30,5
16,754 17,103 40,00 0:00:31,4 0:27:01,9
17,103 17,285 20,00 0:00:32,8 0:27:34,6
17,285 20,175 45,00 0:03:51,2 0:31:25,8

TRAMO 5
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 2,231 40,00 0:03:20,8 0:03:20,8
2,231 5,361 45,00 0:04:10,4 0:07:31,2
5,361 14,656 49,90 0:11:10,6 0:18:41,8

14,656 15,263 30,00 0:01:12,8 0:19:54,6
15,263 17,055 49,90 0:02:09,3 0:22:03,9
17,055 19,035 40,00 0:02:58,2 0:25:02,1
19,035 21,094 49,90 0:02:28,5 0:27:30,6


